
Saturday, August 22, 2015
Starters Jumpers

Distance: 105 yards  SCT: 29 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26010   AV          23.16      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00   1
       26002   Link        52.49      23.49     0      4      0      0     43.49   2
       26005   Pogo        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 105 yards  SCT: 29 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22012   Bliss       18.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22051   Raya        21.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22015   Jesse Belle 16.91      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22001   Josie       19.15      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22017   Fly         28.87      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22044   Envy        36.22      7.22      0      0      0      0     7.22     
       22019   Raisin      29.90      0.90      0      2      0      0     10.90    
       22038   Bode        18.19      0.00      0      1      1      0     25.00    
       22033   Triton      21.70      0.00      0      1      1      0     25.00    
       22032   Piper       36.26      7.26      0      1      1      0     32.26    
       22027   Scout       42.66      13.66     0      3      1      0     48.66    

Distance: 103 yards  SCT: 31 seconds    Starters/Novice   18 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Prize       30.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 103 yards  SCT: 31 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16009   Hula        24.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16010   Memphis     29.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 103 yards  SCT: 33 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12004   Momoha      28.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Saturday, August 22, 2015
Performance I Jumpers

Distance: 105 yards  SCT: 32 seconds    Performance I   20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20006  Shaila      33.18      1.18      0      0      0      0     1.18    1
       P20010  Jib         42.72      10.72     0      3      1      0     45.72   2
       P20001  Perri       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20003  Piper       Absent  

Distance: 103 yards  SCT: 34 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12009  Gavyn       22.36      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12004  Ta-da!      33.51      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Saturday, August 22, 2015
Starters Snooker

Opening: 50 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       26002   Link        No Time    1+7  1+6  1+4                   5     25T1
       26010   AV          No Time    1+7  1+6  1+4                   5     25T1

Opening: 50 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22044   Envy        41.77      1+7  1+7  1+5                  27     49 1 Qualified
       22001   Josie       36.16      1+7  1+7  1+4                  27     48 2 Qualified
       22033   Triton      40.24      1+7  1+6  1+5                  27     48 3 Qualified
       22032   Piper       50.03      1+7  1+6  1+5                  27     48 4 Qualified
       22039   Darla       54.68      1+6  1+7  1+7                  20     43  Qualified
       22012   Bliss       28.38      1+7  1+7  1+5                   2     24  
       22038   Bode        23.76      1+7  1+7                        0     16  
       22051   Raya        35.41      1+7  1+0                        0      9  

Opening: 51 seconds    Starters/Novice   18 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       18001   Prize       No Time    1+7  1+7  1+0                   0     17 1

Opening: 51 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16002   Beckham     48.83      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 1 Qualified
       16003   Bolt        49.86      1+0  1+7  1+5                  27     42 2 Qualified
       16009   Hula        26.47      1+6  1+7                        0     15 3

Opening: 52 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       12004   Momoha      41.41      1+7  1+7  1+4                  27     48 1 Qualified
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 53.3%



Saturday, August 22, 2015
Performance I Snooker

Opening: 52 seconds    Performance I   20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P20001  Perri       54.16      1+6  1+7  1+3                  20     39 1 Qualified
       P20006  Shaila      No Time    1+6  1+7  1+7                   5     28 2
       P20003  Piper       Absent  

Opening: 52 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P16020  Jax         47.31      1+7  1+7  1+4                  27     48 1 Qualified

Opening: 53 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P12008  Nori        4.97       1+4                             0      5 1

Opening: 54 seconds    Performance I    8 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P08002  Ayre        38.31      1+7  1+6                        0     15 1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Saturday, August 22, 2015
Starters Standard

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 73 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26010   AV          43.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26002   Link        76.27      3.27      0      1      0      0     8.27    2
       26014   Story       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 73 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22015   Jesse Belle 46.30      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22048   Zoe         47.05      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       22051   Raya        50.22      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22017   Fly         52.69      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   4
       22027   Scout       60.33      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       22001   Josie       48.95      0.00      0      0      1      0     20.00    
       22019   Raisin      65.32      0.00      0      0      1      0     20.00    
       22038   Bode        45.61      0.00      0      1      1      0     25.00    
       22028   Bella       50.81      0.00      0      1      1      0     25.00    
       22032   Piper       77.68      4.68      0      1      2      1     Elim  
       22023   Kylie       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22044   Envy        No Time    0.00      0      1      1      1     Elim  
       22056   Fray        No Time    0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 152 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Starters/Novice   18 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Prize       54.60      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 152 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16003   Bolt        57.43      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16010   Memphis     83.79      11.79     0      0      1      0     31.79   2

-1-



-2-

Distance: 152 yards  SCT: 73 seconds    Starters/Novice   14 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14001   Winner      50.55      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 152 yards  SCT: 73 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12004   Momoha      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 23.8%



Saturday, August 22, 2015
Performance I Standard

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 75 seconds    Performance I   20 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20015  Molly       70.55      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20001  Perri       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20003  Piper       Absent  

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 75 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16026  Willow      61.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 152 yards  SCT: 75 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Judy Reilly
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12004  Ta-da!      53.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12009  Gavyn       69.64      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   2
       P12008  Nori        88.24      13.24     0      1      0      0     18.24   3
       P12001  Sable       145.24     70.24     0      0      2      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 42.9%
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